

For Immediate Release

Women's Fiction Writers Association Hosts an Online Public Award Ceremony for the 2020 RISING STAR & STAR Awards, September 25, 2020

September 12, 2020: The Women's Fiction Association (WFWA) is excited to invite the public to attend a live celebration event to announce the 2020 finalists for the **RISING STAR** Award for an unpublished Women's Fiction novel and the 2020 **STAR** award for a published Women's Fiction novel.

"Like so many organizations, we've needed to adapt to the ongoing pandemic," says Christine Adler, President of the Women's Fiction Writers Association. "Our annual awards ceremony has been reimagined into an online celebration. And because of that, we're excited to invite anyone interested in the event to attend as we announce the 2020 winners."



Women's Fiction is a writing genre that includes layered stories in which the plot is driven by the main character's emotional journey. The stories can be contemporary or historical, and may have magical, mystery, thriller, romance, or other elements.

These two awards seek to promote and celebrate the best in women's fiction. This year's online event will include a keynote from the organization's 2020 Guiding Scribe Kathryn Craft and plenty of excitement as the awards are announced live and online.

"Everyone one of our finalists should be proud to have a completed women's fiction novel to take them this far in the competition,' said Chris Adler, adding. "This year, more than any other, has been difficult for creatives around the globe. Our stories unite us and each offer refuge and hope. As an organization we support authors and their stories into our welcoming and inclusive community."

Please join us online for the celebration!

About The Women's Fiction Writers Association (WFWA)

The Women's Fiction Writers Association (WFWA) was founded in 2013 as a professional, non-profit organization for women's fiction writers and publishing professionals. With more than fifteen-hundred international members and growing, WFWA is the premier organization for Women's Fiction. WFWA fosters an online community of inclusion and opportunity, and provides resources, professional development, networking, and support for aspiring, debut, and published women's fiction authors. Learn more at www.womensfictionwriters.org. Twitter:

@WF_Writers Instagram: womensfictionwriters.